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MIAX Options Exchange Fee Schedule

5) System Connectivity Fees

L

a) Monthly Member Network Connectivity Fee

Member Primary/
Network Secondary
Connectivity = Facility 1 Gigabit

Per Month Per Connection
Individual
Firm $1,400.00

Disaster Disaster
Recovery Recovery
Facility 1 Facility 10
Gigabit Per Gigabit Per
Connection Connection
$550.00 $2,750.00
* %k k %k %
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Exhibit 5

Primary/ Secondary
Facility 10 Gigabit
ULL Per
Connection

$13,500.00

Members utilizing the MENI to connect to the trading platforms, market data systems, test
systems, and disaster recovery facilities of the Exchange and MIAX Pearl via a single, shared
1 Gb connection will only be assessed one Monthly Member Network Connectivity Fee per
connection, regardless of the trading platforms, market data systems, test systems, and disaster
recovery facilities accessed via such connection.

Members will not be assessed the Monthly Member Network Connectivity fee for up to two

(2) 1 Gb connections so long as the 1 Gb connection is used solely to route the stock portion

of a Stock-Option Order (as defined in Exchange Rule 518(a)(5)) to an away Trading Center,

as defined under the Exchange Act, for execution on behalf of the Exchange.

b) Monthly Non-Member Network Connectivity Fee

Primary/
Primary/ Disaster Disaster Secondary
Secondary Recovery Recovery Facility 10
Facility 1 Facility 1 Facility 10 Gigabit
Non-Member Network Gigabit Per | Gigabit Per | Gigabit Per ULL Per
Connectivity Per Month Connection | Connection | Connection | Connection
Service Bureau/ Extranet
Provider and other non-Members $1,400.00 $550.00 $2,750.00 $13,500.00
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Non-Members utilizing the MENI to connect to the trading platforms, market data systems,
test systems, and disaster recovery facilities of the Exchange and MIAX Pearl via a single,
shared 1 Gb connection will only be assessed one Monthly Non-Member Network
Connectivity Fee per connection, regardless of the trading platforms, market data systems, test
systems, and disaster recovery facilities accessed via such connection.

Non-Members will not be assessed the Monthly Non-Member Network Connectivity fee for
up to two (2) 1 Gb connections so long as the 1 Gb connection is used solely to route the stock
portion of a Stock-Option Order (as defined in Exchange Rule 518(a)(5)) to an away Trading
Center, as defined under the Exchange Act, for execution on behalf of the Exchange.
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